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254244/B5113-54H Queen Panel Bed HB

254243/B5113-54F Queen Panel Bed FB

254249/B5113-55R Queen Panel Bed Storage
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PB5113-54H-SR

BOX OF HEADBOARD (BOX 1)
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PB5113-54FB

x28

#4x25mm

P99-00SR

TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT PROVIDED):
PHILLIPS SCREW DRIVER

BOX OF STORAGE SIDE RAIL,SLATS &

SUPPORT LEG (BOX 2)
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PB5113-55R6
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x4

PB5113-55R-SS

400x34x34mm

P99-00QRS-

LV

x2

included 7pcs (1545mm)
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PB5113-

55R-BS

1036x88x18mm

10

x6
PB5113-55R-SB

122x34x34mm

BOX OF FOOTBOARD (BOX 3)

WARNING:

ONLY USE THE HAND

TOOLS PROVIDED
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